
ORDER 19238

35th Anniversary LACUE
Conference

Bill To
Hyatt Regency New Orleans
601 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, Louisiana
70113

 Ship To
Jenny Constantin
8550 United Plaza Boulevard, Suite 1001
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70809

Installation Date
12/09/2019, 08:00 AM

 Removal Date
12/12/2019, 03:00 PM

 Project
35th Anniversary LACUE Conference

ORDER

QTY ITEM UNIT COST EXTENDED

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 1 → Lobby → Escalator banner
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $3,000.00

$ 3,300.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 1 → Lobby → Front Desk Banners - Left
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $535.00

$ 935.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 1 → Lobby → Front Desk Banners - Right
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $535.00

$ 935.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 2 → Empire → Shadow Box Banner - 1
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $1,390.00

$ 1,540.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 2 → Empire → Shadow Box Banner - 2
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $1,390.00

$ 1,540.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 1 → Exterior → Column wrap 3
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $1,514.00

$ 1,714.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 1 → Exterior → Column wrap 4
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $1,514.00

$ 1,714.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 1 → Exterior → Column wrap 5
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $1,514.00

$ 1,714.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 1 → Exterior → Column wrap 6
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
One Time Discount $1,514.00

$ 1,714.00

1
Step and Repeat Backdrop
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
$ 125.00 $ 125.00

2
Cylinder Towers
Install +
Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC

$ 250.00 $ 500.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 3 → Atrium - Level 3 → 8 Block Bar Panels - Left
Panel B

PANEL B - LEFT
$ 303.00 $ 303.00

$ 3,300.00

$ 300.00

$ 935.00

$ 400.00

$ 935.00

$ 400.00

$ 1,540.00

$ 150.00

$ 1,540.00

$ 150.00

$ 1,714.00

$ 200.00

$ 1,714.00

$ 200.00

$ 1,714.00

$ 200.00

$ 1,714.00

$ 200.00
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1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 3 → Atrium - Level 3 → 8 Block Bar Panels - Right
Panel B

PANEL B - RIGHT
$ 303.00 $ 303.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 1 → Exterior → Exterior Entry
Entry Above Doors

-
$ 1,380.00 $ 1,380.00

2
Floor Cling - 3'x10'
Walk n Wall

Floor Cling 3'x10'
$ 450.00 $ 900.00

14
Floor Cling - 36" Round
Walk n Wall

Floor Cling 36" Round
$ 135.00 $ 1,890.00

1
Lightbox
Install + Remove

EXISTING GRAPHIC
$ 300.00 $ 300.00

1
Hyatt Regency New Orleans → Level 2 → Atrium - Level 2 → Column Wrap - 2
Side A

Detel
$ 715.00 $ 715.00

SUBTOTAL $ 8,616.00
TAX 0.0% $ 0.00
TOTAL $ 8,616.00
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